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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !

MERCI !
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Rose quartz

Rouge égyptien
Rouge éclatant
Rose pétunia clair
Bleu électrique
Vert émeraude foncé 1
Vert Granny Smith
Jaune jonquille
Orange clair
Coquille d'oeuf pale
Brun expresso
Blanc éclatant

DMC
3713
347
666
893
996
910
907
973
970
3770
938
B5200
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